For further information about these products and more, contact us at 1-800-ANRITSU or visit www.anritsu.com 33
INSTRUMENTATION GRADE WAVEGUIDE ADAPTERS
35U, 35C Series 3.3 to 26.5 GHz
35UM40N
35UM84N
35UA187N
The 35U and 35C Series precision adapters transform standard
waveguide to coaxial Type N and K Connector® interfaces.

35UA42K outline
Outline Drawings
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
Coaxial adapter
35UM40N N(m), metric, 3.30 to 4.90 GHz
35UM48N N(m), metric, 3.95 to 5.85 GHz
35UM70N N(m), metric, 5.85 to 8.20 GHz
35UM84N N(m), metric, 7.05 to 10.00 GHz
35UM100N N(m), metric, 8.20 to 12.40 GHz
35UM120N N(m), metric, 10.00 to 15.00 GHz
35UM140N N(m), metric, 12.40 to 18.0 GHz
Model/Order No. Name
Coaxial adapter
35UM220K K(m), metric, 17.00 to 26.5 GHz
35UA187N N(m), US, 3.95 to 5.85 GHz
35UA137N N(m), US, 5.85 to 8.20 GHz
35UA112N N(m), US, 7.05 to 10.00 GHz
35UA90N N(m), US, 8.20 to 12.40 GHz